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Brian Leslie Beard

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Brian Leslie Beard Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth January 1936 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

MEDWAY SACKS LIMITED 03026269 Company is dissolved
PAPROPACK (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED 02016563 Company is dissolved
PAPROPACK (ELLESMERE PORT) 00837189 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
ASSIDOMAN SACKS (PAPROPACK) SC034485 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
ASSIDOMAN SACKS (PAPROPACK)  SC034485 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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905178126

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/02/1997
02/04/1993
28/03/1991

30/03/1990

16/03/1990

905178126

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
19/01/1999 Director
19/01/1999 Director
19/01/1999 Director

12/02/1997 Director

30/03/1990 Company

Secretary



